Overview
Accessories
Accessories for counter types Remarks Page
Bezel adapter 37.2 W15.5, W16.5, W17.5 available in black, grey 280
for cut-out 25 x 50 mm [0.984 x 1.969“] Codix 13x, 14x and anthracite
with screw fixing Codix 52x, H37
Slip on bezel 37.1, W15.5, W16.5, W17.5 available in black and tin 280
for panel cut-out 25 x 50 mm Codix 13x, 14x anodized, as set

[0.748]
41.1 [1.618]
Order code:
black Art-.No. G008 040
grey Art-.No. G008 041
Support for HR 76.2
For mounting the counter onto a
flat plate
Order code:
Art-.N°. N510199
44,5
13
6,5
8,71
2,37
53,3
9,83
69,1
6/2009292 www.kuebler.com
Overview of sealing gaskets
Art. No. Sealing gaskets for
Front bezel/Type Cover Add-on socket External dimensions (A)   Internal dimensions (B)
N.511003 F2 D 60 x 75 [2.363 x 2.953“] 54.4 x 54.4 [2.142 x 2.142“]
N.511004 F2 D 58 x 58 [2.284 x 2.284“] 50.2 x 50.2 [1.977 x 1.977“]
N.511005 F1 D 60 x 50 [2.363 x 1.969“] 54.4 x 29.4 [2.142 x 1.158“]
N.511006 F1 D 58 x 33 [2.284 x 1.299“] 5.2 x 25.2 [1.977 x 0.992“]
N511007 AMK 16 51,6 x 48 [2,031 x 1,89”] –
N511010 ALMK 16 ø 20,5 [0,074”]
N.511011 MK 14.1 39 x 40 [1.536 x 1.575“] 33.3 x 22 [1.311 x 0.866“]
MK 16.10
HK 17.151
N.511015 H 37.2, H 37.4 53 x 28 [2.087 x 1.103“] 50 x 25 [1.969 x 0.984“]
HB 26.21, HB 27.00
N.511016 H 57.72 72 x 72 [2.835 x 2.835“] ø 50,5 / 45 [1.988 / 1.772“]
N.511017 H 57.55 55 x 55 [2.166 x 2.166“] ø 50,5 / 45 [1.988 / 1.772“]
N.511018 H 57 48 x 48 [1.89 x 1.89“] ø 50 / 45 [1.969 / 1.772“]
N.511019 Panel cut-out cross section  25 x 50 mm 60 x 50 [2.363 x 1.969“] 50 x 25 [1.969 x 0.984“]
[0.984 x 1.969“] and front bezel size 3
N.511020 Panel cut-out cross section 50 x 50 mm 60 x 75 [2.363 x 2.953“] 50 x 50 [1.969 x 1.969“]
[1.969 x 1.969“] and front plate size 3
N.511028 901 ... 904, 923, 924 48 x 48 [1.89 x 1.89“] 45 x 45 [1.772 x 1.772“]
N.511029 H 37, H 37.5, 520 ... 530 48 x 24 [1.89 x 0.945“] 45 x 22 [1.772 x 0.866“]
N.511030 HK 17.611 55 x 31.5 [2.166 x 1.286“] 37 x 24 [1.061 x 0.945“]
N.511031 54X , 55X 96 x 49 [3.78 x 1.929“] 92 x 45 [3.622 x 1.772“]
N.511033 715, 901 ... 904, 923, 924 49 x 49 [1.929 x 1.929“] 45 x 45 [1.772 x 1.772“]
N.511034 520 ... 529 49 x 25 [1.929 x 0.984“] 45 x 22 [1.772 x 0.866“]
N.511040 HK 17.251 37 x 26 [1.457 x 1.024“] 33.3 x 22 [1.311 x 0.866“]
N.511043 HK 17.451 55 x 26 [2.166 x 1.061“] 33.3 x 22 [1.311 x 0.866“]
N.511150 HR 76.1 ø 71.1 [2.799“] ø 50.8 [2“]
N.511182 HR 47 Ø 58 [2.283] Ø 50 [1.969]
Accessories
6/2009 www.kuebler.com 293
In
di